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 IDENTIFICATION OF LEARNERS FOR 2022-23(BASLP)  

Sl 

. 

N 
o. 

Name of the 

BASLP Student 

10T 

H 

12TH Entry 

level 

entrance 

Marks in the 

Induction 

Marks 

  I II III IV I II II 
I 

T

o 
tal 

1 ARPITA SWAIN 79 65 59 16 10 8 7 4
1 

2 DURGA 

PRASAD 

SARANGI 

84.6 69.69 63 17 10 9 7 4
3 

3 GEORGE 

ENOCH 

PHILIP 

78 90.8 62 17 10 10 8 4
5 

4 HITESH 

KUMAR 

SAHU 

55.8 61.4 53 14 8 9 6 3
3 

5 MONALIS

HA KAR 
58 51 52 13 7 8 6 3

4 

6 MOUPIYA 

MITRA 
94.3 

3 

84.4 63 17 10 10 8 4
5 

7 PRANAB KUMAR 

SAMAL 
55 50 53 13 7 8 6 3

4 

8 PRATIK 

KUMAR 

JENA 

58 50 50 12 6 6 6 3
0 

9 PRITAM 

PRADHAN 
83.1 

6 

72 54 15 9 9 8 4
1 

1 

0 

RAHUL KUMAR 70.8 71.83 55 15 9 8 6 3
8 

1 

1 

SATYAM 

KUMAR 
95 69 60 16 10 9 8 4

3 

1 

2 

SHYAMA 

MISHRA 
55 58.1 56 15 10 9 7 4

1 

1 

3 

SWETA 

MOHANTY 
59 85.83 55 16 10 8 7 4

1 
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 IDENTIFICATION OF LEARNERS FOR 2022-23 
(BASLP) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

the 

BASLP 

Student 

10

T 

H 

12TH Entry 

level 

entran

c e 

Marks in 

the 

Inductio

n 

Mar

ks 

  I II III IV I II I

I 

I 

To

t 

al 

1 ARPI

TA 

SWAI

N 

79 65 59 16 1 

0 

8 7 41 

2 DURGA 

PRASAD 

SARANG

I 

84.
6 

69.6
9 

63 17 1 

0 

9 7 43 

3 GEORG

E 

ENOCH 

PHILIP 

78 90.8 62 17 1 

0 

10 8 45 

 

4 

 

MOUPIY

A MITRA 

94.

3 

 

84.4 63 17 1 

0 

10 8 45 

5 
 

SATYAM 

KUMAR 

 

 

 

95 
 
 
 

75 
 
 
 

60 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

1 

0 

 

 

9 
 
 
 

7 
 

42 
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6 PRITAM 

PRADHAN 
83.1 

6 

72 54 15 9 9 8 41 

Advanced 
Learners 
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IDENTIFICATION OF LEARNERS FOR 2022-23 (BASLP) 

 
Sl. No. Name of the 

BASLP 

Student 

10T 

H 

12TH Entry 

level 

entranc 
e 

Marks in the 

Induction 

Marks 

  I II III IV I II II 
I 

Tot 
al 

1 
 
 
 
2 

HITESH 

KUMAR 

SAHU 

 

 

MONALISA 

KAR 

 

55.8 
 
 

 
 58 

61.4 
 
 
 

51 

53 
 
 
 
52 

14 
 
 
 
13 

8 
 
 
 
7 

7 
 
 
 
8 

6 
 
 
 
6 

33 
 
 
 
34 

3 
 
 
4 

PRANAB 

KUMAR 

SAMAL 

 

PRATIK 

KUMAR 

JENA 

 

65 
 
 

  58 

50 
 
 

 50 

53 
 
 
50 

14 
 
 
12 

7 
 
 
6 

8 
 
 
6 

6 
 
 
6 

34 
 
 

  30 

5 
 
 
6 

SHYAMA 

MISHRA 

 

 

  SWETA 

MOHANTY 

 

 

 

55 
 
 

    52 

58.1 
 
 

50 

53 
 
 
50 

11 
 
 
10 

6 
 
 
6 

6 
 
 
5 

6 
 
 
5 

30 
 
 
30 

Slow 

Learners 
 

 
 

IDENTIFICATION OF LEARNERS FOR 2022-23 (BPT) 
Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

the BPT 

Student 

10T 

H 

12TH Entry 

level 

entranc 

e 

Marks 

in the 

Inducti 

on 

Marks 

  I II III IV I II II 

I 

Total 

1 ADYASH

A 

TRIPATH

Y 

54.8 51 59 14 8 8 6 36 
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2 ANSHU

MAN 

ROUT 

73 53.66 54 15 6 5 7 33 

3 ASHUTOSH 
DASH 

72.8 

3 

52.3 55 14 8 7 5 34 

4 BIJAYL

AXMI 

PATRA 

70.3 

3 

62.33 62 15 9 8 7 39 

5 BISWAJIT 
SAHOO 

65.5 57.33 61 14 9 7 8 38 
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6 GUPT

ESWA

RI 

SABA

R 

51 50.1 53 14 8 7 7 36 

7 KARISM

A BARIK 
63 55.2 54 14 9 8 7 38 

8 SAMIR 

KUMAR 

MAHANT

A 

53 53.33 52 16 9 9 7 33 

9 SRADHANJ

ALI JATA 
68 55.8 57 14 9 8 6 37 

10 SUBHASI

S JENA 
96 72 62 15 9 9 8 41 

11 SUDHA

NSHU 

SEKHAR 

BHOI 

70 63 55 13 8 7 6 34 

12 SWAGATIK
A SAHOO 

73.2 69.2 54 14 7 6 6 33 

13 TANMAY 

KUMAR 

PRADHA

N 

50 58.4 63 16 10 8 9 42 

14 TAPAS

H 

RANJA

N 

BEHER

A 

71.8 70.2 60 14 8 8 6 36 

15 UGRESEN 
BISWAL 

77 58.16 61 15 9 7 9 40 
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 IDENTIFICATION OF LEARNERS FOR 2022-23 (BPT) 

 Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

BPT Student 

10TH 12TH Entry 

level 
entrance 

Marks in 

the 
Induction 

Marks 

   I II III IV I II III Total 

 1 GUPTESWAR

I SABAR 
  51 50.1 53 14 8 7 5 34 

 2 SAMIR 

KUMAR 

MAHAN

TA 

53 53.66 54 15 6 5 7 33 

 3 TANMA

Y 

KUMAR 

PRADHA

N 

50  58.4 55 13 8 7 6 34 

 4 KARISMA 

BARIK 
63.2 69.2 54 14 7 6 6 33 

 5 ADYAS

HA 

TRIPAT

HY  

54.66 51.8 54 14 7 6 6 33 

Slow Learners 
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17-08-2022 

Circular 
 

 

 

All faculty Members are asked to submit the list of weak students those who have failed 

(below 5O) in an internal exam to the class advisor for the special coaching classes that are 

planned to conduct in week end or Holidays. 

Class advisor are requested to submit the consolidated weak students list based on the 

internal exam & semester exam failures. 

On the day of coaching classes the faculties should, 

 

• Coach the important questions to the students &should conduct the class test. 

• Provide the supplementary study material. 

• Pay an individual to the worst performing student. 

• The attendance should be submitted to the HOD after the coaching class. 

 

 
      Copy to 

                                      

                                          

                                       
 

       IQAC, IHS 
 

 HOD- BPT &BASLP 
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BASLP 1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED LEARNERS 

1.ARPITA SWAIN 

2. DURGA PRASAD SARANGI 

3. GEORGE ENOCH PHILIP 

4. MOUPIYA MITRA 

5. PRITAM PRADHAN 

6. SATYAM KUMAR 

 

 

 
 

SLOW LEARNERS (BASLP 1ST SEM) 

1. HITESH KUMAR SAHU 

2. MONALISHA KAR 

3. PRANAB KUMAR SAMAL 
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BPT 1ST SEMESTER ADVANCED LEARNERS 

 

 
1. ANSHUMAN ROUT 

2. ASHUTOSH DASH 

3. BIJAYLAXMI PATRA 

4. BISWAJIT SAHOO 

5. SRADHANJALI JATA 

6. SUBHASIS JENA 

7. SUDHANSHU SEKHAR BHOI 

 
 

BPT 1ST SEMESTER SLOW LEARNERS 

 

 
1. ADYASHA TRIPATHY 

2. GUPTESWARI SABAR 

3. KARISMA BARIK 

4. SAMIR KUMAR MAHANTA 

5. TANMAY KUMAR PRADHAN 
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INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES  
 

BPT 1STSEMESTER (Batch: 2022-23)  

TIME TABLE 
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